
 

 

ALL PRICES INCLUDE 7.5% VAT 

U R A  M A K I  ( 4  p i e c e s )  
( T h u r s d a y s  t o  S u n d a y s )  

 

Crispy California                                        ₦ 5,000 
Crab, avocado, cucumber 
 

Crabi shrimps                                                ₦ 5,500 
Mango, shrimps, Spicy mayo, crab 
      

Avocado Salmon                                      ₦ 6,000 
Avocado, Salmon, green onion 
 

Spicy tuna                                               ₦ 6,500 
Mix of tuna with Tugarachi and chili oil.  
 

Teriyaki Tuna                                                 ₦ 6,500 
Tuna, green mango 
 

Maguro                                                                                                                            ₦ 6,500 
Tuna, avocado, crispy wrapped ginger                                    
 

Volcano roll                                                                                                                  ₦ 6,500                         
White fish, tuna, salmon, Tobiko wrapped  

 

Dragon roll                                                                                                                      ₦ 7,000 
Shrimp Tempura, avocado, Tobiko, salmon 
 

Crispy salmon                                                                                                                  ₦ 6,000 
Salmon, spicy mayo, crispy wrapped  
 

Spicy salmon                                                                                                                   ₦ 6,000 
Salmon, Tugarachi, chili oil.  
 

Cheese salmon                                                                                                                 ₦ 6,000 
Avocado, salmon, cucumber, cream cheese.  
 

Tiger roll.                                                                                                                         ₦ 6,500 
Tuna, cucumber, mango, teriyaki sauce. 
 

Angel maki                                                                                                                      ₦ 6,500 
Shrimp, tuna, avocado mix, crab 
 

Selfie maki                                                                                                                      ₦ 6,000 
Crab, salmon, spring onion, wrapped with avocado and teriyaki sauce. 

 

Firecracker roll                                                                                                                ₦ 6,500 
Tuna, jalapeno, cucumber, mango, sesame oil. 
 

Rainbow roll                                                                                                                   ₦ 6,500 
Crab, avocado, spring onion wrapped with tuna. 
 

Jalapeno twin roll                                                                                                            ₦ 6,000 
Tobiko and jalapeno outside, salmon, mayo, spring onion inside. 

 
 



 

 

ALL PRICES INCLUDE 7.5% VAT 

A p p e t i s e r s  
( T h u r s d a y s  t o  S u n d a y s )  

 

Crispy crab                          ₦ 7,000 

 

Spicy crispy salmon                        ₦ 8,000 

 

Spicy crispy tuna                        ₦ 9,000 

 
 
 
 

N I G I R I  ( 3  p i e c e s )  
( T h u r s d a y s  t o  S u n d a y s )  

 

Salmon nigiri                                                           ₦ 6,000 
 

Spicy salmon nigiri                                               ₦ 6,000 
 

Torched salmon nigiri                                   ₦ 6,000 
 

Tuna nigiri                          ₦ 6,500 
  
White fish nigiri                                              ₦ 5,500 

 
 
 

S A S H I M I  ( 3  p i e c e s )  
( T h u r s d a y s  t o  S u n d a y s )  

 

Salmon                          ₦ 6,000 

 

Tuna                                                ₦ 6,500 

 

White fish                                    ₦ 5,000 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

F i s h  T a r t a r  
( T h u r s d a y s  t o  S u n d a y s )  



 

 

ALL PRICES INCLUDE 7.5% VAT 

 

 

Salmon                         ₦ 14,000 

 

Marinated salmon             ₦ 11,000 

 

Tuna                                     ₦ 14,000 

 

Marinated tuna                       ₦ 11,000 

 

 

 

T a t a k i  
( T h u r s d a y s  t o  S u n d a y s )  

 

Salmon tataki                                 ₦ 16,000 

 

Tuna tataki                        ₦ 16,000 

 

 

 

 

 

T e m a k i  
( T h u r s d a y s  t o  S u n d a y s )  

 

Salmon temaki                                ₦ 7,000 

 

Tuna temaki                                 ₦ 8,000 

 

Crab temaki                                ₦ 6,000 

 



ALL PRICES INCLUDE 7.5% VAT 
 

 

APPETISERS 

Guacamole & Salsas. 
Crispy tortilla basket served with homemade guacamole, habanero red salsa, sour cream, and 

cheese sauce. 

 

₦ 6,500 

Traditional Nachos. 
Crispy tortilla chips with refined black beans purée, cheese sauce, Pico de Gallo, sliced jalapeño, 

and sour cream. 
Add    

Grilled Chicken  ₦ 2,000     

Grilled Beef        ₦ 2,500    

Grilled Shrimp    ₦ 3,000 

 

₦ 7,000 

 

Rock Shrimp. 
Breaded deep-fried shrimp with tempura flour, mixed with our homemade sriracha sauce. 

 

₦ 9,000 

 
Spicy Chicken Strips. 
Breaded fried chicken served with tartar sauce. 

 

₦ 7,500 

Shrimp Dumpling. 

Boiled dumplings dough, stuffed with shrimp, coriander, green chili, ginger, garlic  
seasoned with rice wine and oyster sauce. 

 

₦ 8,500 

 

Beef Quésadillas. 
Hot tortilla bread filled with beef, bell peppers, onions, beans, cilantro, and melted cheese. 

  Add                 Sour cream ₦ 1,500                        Guacamole ₦ 1,500 

 

₦ 8,000 

Crab rice-paper rolls. 

Crab, avocado, carrot, green chili, coriander, cucumber served with Asian sauce. 

 

₦ 8,000 

Ravioli. 
Homemade ravioli pasta filled with wild mushrooms served with creamy truffle sauce.  

 

₦ 8,000 

Plantain croquettes. 
Our twist on the traditional Served with mixed greens, avocado purée and tomato dip. 

 

₦ 6,500 

Fish and chips. 
Fried fish fillet in crispy batter mixed with cilantro and olives purée, served with green  
peas purée, sour cream, and homemade chips. 

 

₦ 9,500 

Kafta kaake. 
Lebanese bun, filled with kafta mix, melted mozzarella, tomato and pickles served with 

mayonnaise sauce. 

 

₦ 8,500 

Chicken Wings (12 pieces).                                                                                            
Served with either BBQ sauce, chimichurri sauce, Sriracha sauce, or habanero sauce. 

₦ 8,500 
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SALADS 

 
Chicken Caesar Salad.                                                                                           ₦ 7,500 
Grilled chicken with tossed lettuce in a homemade creamy Caesar dressing, 
parmesan, and croutons. 

 

Spicy Thai beef salad. ₦ 8,500 
Grilled beef, mix greens, avocado, cherry tomato, red onion, cucumber, cilantro, cashew nuts 

served with spicy Thai sauce. 

 

Fish salad. ₦ 9,000 
Fried fish, red onion, bell peppers, avocado, carrot, spring onion, fresh ginger, cilantro, 

Red cabbage, mix greens served with pomegranate molasses sauce. 

 

Grilled halloumi salad. ₦ 8,000 
Grilled halloumi cheese mixed with spring onion, cherry tomato, basil leave, grilled mango, 

olives, cucumber, green chili, and mix green served with balsamic pesto sauce. 
 

Lentil salad. ₦ 7,000 
Boiled lentil, mixed with onions, bell peppers, tomato, parsley, cucumber, cilantro, and radish  

served with lemon Dijon sauce. 

 

 
 
 
 
 

SOUPS 

 

Sweet potato soup. 
Served with dry raisin and French toast. 
 

₦ 6,000 

Corn soup. 
Served with vegetables and French toast. 

 

Creamy chicken soup. 
Served with lemon slice and French toast. 

 

₦ 6,500 

 

 

₦ 8,000 

Manchow soup. 
Ginger, coriander, garlic, onion, shrimp, and green chilli. 

₦ 8,500 
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BURGERS AND SANDWICHES 

 
Jake’s burger.     
Grilled Goat meat patty with blueberry jam, basil mayonnaise, grilled tomatoes and onions, 

chips, and cheddar cheese served with French fries. 
 

₦ 9,000 

Cream cheeseburger.  
Grilled Goat meat patty with sweet mayonnaise, melted mix cheese, pickles, lettuce, grilled 

tomatoes, and onions, served with French fries.  
 

₦ 8,500 

Tempura chicken burger. 
Crispy fried chicken breast with dill mayonnaise, guacamole sauce, pickles, cheddar  

cheese, tomatoes, caramelized onions, and sliced jalapeño served with French fries.  
 

₦ 8,000 

Spicy Smashed chicken burger.  
Grilled chicken patty, with homemade dynamite sauce, melted cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, 

onions, pickles, crispy nachos, fried egg served with French fries.  

 

₦ 8,000 

Jake’s club sandwich.                                                                      
Sous vide chicken with toasted bread, mayonnaise, lettuce, pickles and tomatoes, fried eggs, 

served with French Fries. 

 

₦ 8,000 

Fish Tacos. 
served with guacamole, salsa, topped with sour cream 

and French fries. 

 

₦ 9,500 

Shrimp jollof burritos. 
Crispy tortilla bread filled with grilled shrimp, bell pepper mix, jollof rice, sweet corn, mix 

cheese, bean purée, Cilantro and guacamole sauce served with small salad. 

₦ 9,500 

 

 

 

 
 

 
FAJITAS 

  

 

Fajitas are served with guacamole, sour cream, Charros beans, salsa sauce, and flour tortillas.  

 
Please choose from one of the following: 

 

 

       Shrimp            Beef       Chicken       Supreme 

₦ 17,000 ₦ 16,000 ₦ 15,000 ₦ 18,000 
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MAIN MENU 

 

Fish with Jollof Rice. 
Giwan ruwa Fish fillet, garlic lemon sauce served with mild spicy seasoned jollof rice. 

 

₦ 14,000 

Yakisoba Noodles. 
Egg noodles, bell peppers, carrots, spring onion, our homemade yakisoba sauce. 

Add      chicken ₦ 2,000                 beef ₦ 2,500             shrimp ₦ 3,000 
 

₦  9,000 

Hibiscus fish. 
Fried fish, hibiscus sauce, pineapple, ginger, onions, bell peppers, broccoli, and white rice. 

 

Risotto salmon. 

₦ 12,000 

Italian rice, salmon, fried plantain, pesto sauce, fresh cream, parmesan cheese, scallions.  ₦ 13,000 

 

Lasagna.  
Bechamel sauce, Bolognese sauce, topped with melted cheese 
 

 

₦  9,000 

 

Peppered snails. 
Sauteed snail mixed with pepper sauce served with fried bulgur and mixed vegetables. 

 

₦ 12,000 

Beef ribs. 
Braised short beef ribs served with creamy mashed potato, leeks, and balsamic glaze.  

 

₦ 40,000 

Chimichurri chicken.  
Grilled chicken, bell peppers, onions, creamy chimichurri sauce, vegetables, dry raisin served 

with mashed sweet potato purée. 
 

₦ 10,000 

Teriyaki chicken. 
Grilled chicken, red onions, ginger, carrots, broccoli, teriyaki sauce served with white rice. 

 

₦ 10,500 

Sizzling beef.  
Beef chunks, ginger, scallions, tomato, bell peppers, mushroom, Chinese sauce, and white rice. 

 

₦ 11,000 

Grilled Jumbo Shrimp . 
Grilled jumbo shrimp served with spicy soya tomato sauce, mashed plantain. 

 

₦ 15,000 

Ribeye Steak. 
Australian ribeye steak, served with French fries, gravy sauce and small salad. 
 

₦ 25,000 

Salmon a la Veracruzana.  
Pan seared salmon fillet with capers, olives, mix vegetables, served with 

carrot ginger purée. 
 

₦ 16,000 

Lamb shank. 
Braised lamb shank, cooked with honey and balsamic, served with creamy mashed potato. 

 

₦ 23,000 

Cajun shrimp. 
Fried tempura shrimp, creamy Cajun sauce, onion, ginger, bell peppers, and white rice.  

₦ 12,000 
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SIDES 

 

 

 

French fries 

 

 

 

 

 

₦ 3,000 

Fried plantain 

 

₦ 3,000 

Baked potato 

 

₦ 3,000 

Baked sweet potato 

 

₦ 3,000 

Jollof rice 

 

₦ 3,000 

White rice 

 

₦ 2,500 

Mashed potatoes 

 

₦ 3,000 

Mashed plantain 

 

₦ 3,000 

Mashed sweet potatoes 

 

₦ 3,000 

Sautéed vegetables 

 

₦ 3,500 

Egg fried rice  ₦ 4,000 
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DESSERTS 

 

 

   Chocolate Fondant.                                                                                                         ₦ 7,000 
A crisp chocolate shell with a hot and silky 

chocolate center, served with vanilla ice cream. 

 

Pain Perdu. ₦ 7,000 
Caramelized baked French toast 

Served with vanilla ice cream. 
 

Ice Cream. ₦ 3,000 
Vanilla, chocolate 

 

Sorbet. ₦ 3,000 
Please ask a member of the staff for the available  

seasonal fruit options 

 

Cheesecake. ₦ 6,500 
Served with berry gel and diced mango. 

 

Tiramisu. ₦ 6,500 
An Italian dessert consisting of layers of sponge cake soaked in coffee and rum,  

with powdered chocolate and mascarpone cheese. 
 

Pina colada panna cotta. ₦ 6,000 
Mix of coconut, pineapple, and fresh cream. 

    

Tarte Tatin. ₦ 6,500 
Caramelized apple tart with cinnamon served vanilla ice cream.  
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            BEVERAGES 

Cold Beverages: 
 

Large water 

 

 

 

 

 

₦ 2,000 

 Small water 

 

₦ 1,000 

  Perrier sparkling water 

 

₦ 3,000 

 Soft drink 

 

₦ 1,500 

 Large juice 

 

₦ 4,500 

 Small juice 

 

₦ 1,500 

 Fresh juice 

 

₦ 2,500 

 Milkshake 

 

₦ 5,000 

 Cranberry pitcher 

 

₦ 6,000 

 Energy drink 

 

₦ 3,500 

     

Hot Beverages:  

 

  

 Single Espresso 

 

₦ 2,000 

 Double Espresso 

 

₦ 3,000 

 Americano  

 

₦ 2,500 

 Cappuccino  

 

₦ 3,500 

 Tea  
Add honey ₦ 500 

₦ 1,500 

 


